
IBSF World Snooker Championships Men - Doha / Qatar 2017

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/3 - Printed: 13.02.2026 00:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Andrew Pagett Wales 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 2 14

2 Mohammad Lababi Iran 0 4 4 4 4 3 12 9 3

3 Josh Gorski Australia 1 3 4 2 4 1 10 13 -3

4 Ales Herout Czech Republic 0 0 1 1 4 0 2 16 -14

5 Ali Hussein Iraq 1 2 4 4 4 2 11 11 0

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Pankaj Advani India 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 2 14

2 Victor Sarkis Brasil 0 1 4 0 4 1 5 14 -9

3 Heikki Niva Finland 0 4 4 4 4 3 12 8 4

4 Khamis Alobaidli Qatar 1 2 3 1 4 0 7 16 -9

5 Karl Fitzpatrick Ireland 1 4 0 4 4 2 9 9 0

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Amir Sarkhosh Iran 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 4 12

2 Matthew Roberts Wales 1 1 2 4 4 1 8 14 -6

3 Yazan Alhadad Syria 0 4 2 4 4 2 10 11 -1

4 Bashar Abdulmajeed Qatar 0 4 4 4 4 3 12 11 1

5 Omar Balsara USA 3 2 2 3 4 0 10 16 -6

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Moh Keen Hoo Malaysia 2 1 4 4 4 2 11 10 1

2 Lee Chun Wai Hong Kong China 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 6 10

3 Jack Bradford Wales 4 3 2 4 4 2 13 9 4

4 Win Ko Ko Myanmar 2 1 4 4 4 2 11 10 1

5 Akdi Soulaimane Morocco 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 16 -16

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Salman Moosa Mauritius 0 1 0 3 4 0 4 16 -12

2 Patrik Tiihonen Finland 4 0 0 4 4 2 8 10 -2

3 Aekravee Angkam Thailand 4 4 2 4 4 3 14 8 6

4 Florian Nüßle Austria 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 3 13

5 Ahmed Saloomi Yemen 4 2 3 1 4 1 10 15 -5

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Muhammad Asif Pakistan 4 4 1 4 4 5 4 17 10 7

2 Mateusz Baranowski Poland 3 4 1 1 4 5 2 13 14 -1

3 Ahmed Aly Elsayed USA 0 2 0 4 4 5 2 10 13 -3

4 Ko Htet Myanmar 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 20 4 16

5 Pandurangaiah E India 3 4 1 2 4 5 2 14 13 1

6 Emad Seif Yemen 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 -20
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Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Rhydian Richards Wales 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 19 11 8

2 Adrian Ridley Australia 1 3 4 4 4 5 3 16 11 5

3 Lim Kok Leong Malaysia 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 18 11 7

4 Alijalil Ali Iraq 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 16 12 4

5 Markus Pfistermüller Austria 3 1 0 1 4 5 1 9 17 -8

6 Kusai Sharif Libya 0 2 0 1 1 5 0 4 20 -16

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Cheung Ka Wai Hong Kong China 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 18 6 12

2 Siyavosh Mozayani Iran 0 4 4 4 4 5 4 16 4 12

3 Ajeya Prabhakar USA 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 16 14 2

4 Amir Abushamsiya Palestine 1 0 2 0 3 5 0 6 20 -14

5 Mihai Vladu Romania 0 0 3 4 4 5 2 11 13 -2

6 Enes Bakirci Türkiye 1 0 3 4 1 5 1 9 19 -10

Group J

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Jeff Jacobs Belgium 2 1 4 4 4 5 3 15 10 5

2 Fan Zhengyi China 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 20 6 14

3 Au Chi Wai Hong Kong China 4 0 2 4 4 5 3 14 10 4

4 Mikhail Terekhov Russia 0 1 4 4 3 5 2 12 16 -4

5 Abdulatif Alfawal Qatar 0 0 0 2 4 5 1 6 19 -13

6 Adem Gerwash Libya 2 3 1 4 3 5 1 13 19 -6

Group K

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Luo Honghao China 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 17 7 10

2 Igor Figueiredo Brasil 1 4 4 4 4 5 4 17 6 11

3 Laxman Rawat India 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 17 6 11

4 Muhammad Faaris Kahn South Africa 0 0 0 1 2 5 0 3 20 -17

5 Vladyslav Vyshnevskyy Ukraine 2 1 0 4 4 5 2 11 16 -5

6 Abdulkarim Maksoud Syria 0 0 1 4 3 5 1 8 18 -10

Group L

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ahmed Saif Qatar 4 2 2 4 4 2 12 10 2

2 Andreas Ploner Austria 2 4 0 4 4 2 10 10 0

3 Paweł Rogoza Poland 4 1 3 4 4 2 12 10 2

4 Mubashir Raza Pakistan 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 5 11

5 Rafii Amrou Morocco 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 16 -15

Group M

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Steve Mifsud Australia 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 20 3 17

2 Asjad Iqbal Pakistan 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 18 6 12

3 Grzegorz Biernadski Poland 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 12 10 2

4 Keishin Kamihashi Japan 1 2 2 4 4 5 2 13 12 1

5 Waleed Majid Qatar 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 20 -19

6 Yilmaz Yildrim Türkiye 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 4 17 -13
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Group N

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Itaro Santos Brasil 4 4 1 4 4 5 4 17 7 10

2 Mohd Reza Hassan Malaysia 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 18 8 10

3 Garri Kozhanovskiy Kazakhstan 0 2 0 2 0 5 0 4 20 -16

4 Ross Bulman Ireland 4 0 4 4 4 5 4 16 6 10

5 Mhanaa Alobaidli Qatar 0 2 4 1 2 5 1 9 18 -9

6 Muneeb Al-Juboori Iraq 1 0 4 0 4 5 2 9 14 -5

Group P

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ehsan Heydari Nezhad Iran 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 4 12

2 Richard Halliday South Africa 1 1 4 4 4 2 10 12 -2

3 Egor Plishkin Russia 0 4 3 4 4 2 11 9 2

4 Ali Alobaidli Qatar 3 2 4 4 4 2 13 12 1

5 Anton Kazakov Ukraine 0 2 0 1 4 0 3 16 -13

Group Q

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Brendan O`Donoghue Ireland 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 18 7 11

2 Yuttapop Pakpoj Thailand 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 20 6 14

3 Muhammad Naseem Pakistan 1 1 1 4 4 5 2 11 13 -2

4 Ivan Kakovskii Russia 2 2 4 4 4 5 3 16 11 5

5 Zayed Alkhayarin Qatar 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 -20

6 Osama Anga Libya 0 1 1 2 4 5 1 8 16 -8

Group R

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Kevin Hanssens Belgium 4 2 4 4 4 3 14 8 6

2 Rune Kampe Denmark 2 3 4 4 4 2 13 9 4

3 Lee Daegyu South Korea 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 6 10

4 Ulziitogtokh Davaasuren Mongolia 1 1 1 4 4 1 7 12 -5

5 Haitham Al Hammadi Yemen 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 16 -15


